

CA No. 596/2025
M/s Nextgen Enterprises Vs. Jahangir

16.03.2026

Present:- None.

Matter is listed for Judgment.

No time left.

Put up for Judgment on 20.03.2026.

(Samar Vishal)
ASJ-02 (South)/ Saket Courts
New Delhi/16.03.2026